Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
- Kenworth T904 Prime Mover Liskeard 15784 763896
Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Item Status Assigned To/Completed By
7733 Denvob 11/11/2025 15784 763896 To do when in workshop Open Karl Pulford
van Srrith
7465 Multiple Prestart Defects 30/10/2025 15714 762290 Repairs Open
7447 15750 hours service 29/10/2025 15699 761892 01/11/2025 Routine Service Closed Luke Anderson
7221 Dash warning/information lights not w orking 08/10/2025 15596 759618 01/11/2025 Repairs Closed Luke Anderson
7212 Engine derateing constantly 08/10/2025 15593 759570 01/11/2025 Maintenance Closed Brad Ausburn
7205 Rns tail lights 08/10/2025 15593 759564 08/10/2025 Meintenance Closed Shannon Fppin
7204 Lhs front gaurd bolts put in 08/10/2025 15593 759564 08/10/2025 Maintenance Closed Shannon Fppin
7141 Prestart Defect - Indicators/Gauges/Instruments lights Failed 01/10/2025 15500 757391 02/10/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Luke Anderson
7065 15500 hours service 25/09/2025 15446 756052 03/10/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
7062 Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Clearanc 24/09/2025 15433 755711 02/10/2025 Meintenance Closed Brad Ausburn
7042 Prestart Defect - Cab window's - clean and not dameged Failed 21/09/2025 15404 755008 22/09/2025 Repairs Closed John Fitzgerald
7035 Reseal steering box 19/09/2025 15389 754693 02/10/2025 Maintenance Closed Luke Anderson
7034 Filter kits 19/09/2025 15389 754693 21/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Lachlan Rowe
6932 Exhaust brake lever not working . Brake permanently on high. 09/09/2025 15270 751968 11/09/2025 Meintenance Closed Shannon Fppin
6893 15250 hours service 06/09/2025 15207 750297 08/09/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6574 Defects found at service 06/08/2025 14986 744848 25/08/2025 Maintenance Closed Jon Adans
Luke Anderson
Brad Ausburn
6523 Dash Lights 03/08/2025 14935 743727 21/08/2025 To do when in workshop Closed John Fitzgerald
6432 Right hand tail light hanging by wire 28/07/2025 14813 740786 28/07/2025 Repairs Closed Luke Anderson
6422 15000 hours service 26/07/2025 24469 764355 25/08/2025 Routine Service Closed Luke Anderson
Brad Ausburn
6397 LH spot light not working 23/07/2025 14761 739506 28/07/2025 Mnor defects Closed Jon Adans
6385 Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, right side low beamno 22/07/2025 14750 739283 23/07/2025 Mnor defects Closed Jon Adans
6358 14750 hours service 19/07/2025 14700 738061 23/07/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
6160 Brake test 29/06/2025 14582 735517 29/06/2025 Annual Inspection Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
6118 6 nonthly inspections for Gregory and futura Grease 29/06/2025 14580 735514 25/06/2025 Annual Inspection Closed Brad Ausburn
Luke Anderson
5977 Tyres 16/06/2025 14501 733404 16/06/2025 Tyre & RmInspection Closed Brad Ausburn
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5698 Multiple Prestart Defects 20/05/2025 4301 728477 28/05/2025 Repairs Closed Jon Adans
Shannon Fppin
5536 Prestart Defect - All controls/levers operational 08/05/2025 14254 727627 28/05/2025 Mnor defects Closed Jon Adarms
5477 14250 hours service 04/05/2025 14200 726073 28/05/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
5371 Pos 5 inside tyre flat 23/04/2025 14041 922744 24/04/2025 Repairs Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
5346 Light plug 20/04/2025 14002 721824 20/04/2025 Mnor defects Cosed Andrew Hebblew hite
5334 Turbo manifold leaking 20/04/2025 14002 721824 12/07/2025 Meintenance Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
Shannon Fppin
5311 14000 hours service 16/04/2025 13957 720808 20/04/2025 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
5251 Multiple Prestart Defects 12/04/2025 13918 720125 20/04/2025 Repairs Closed Brad Ausburn
Jon Adans
5055 NHVR Checkiist 27/03/2025 13845 718573 26/03/2025 Annual Inspection Closed Korey White
4949 NHVR Checkiist 19/03/2025 13843 718553 26/03/2025 Annual Inspection Qosed Korey White
4914 Leak in radiator and radio not working properly 18/03/2025 13840 718499 26/03/2025 To do when in workshop Closed Korey White
4690 13750 hours service @ 13715Hs 04/03/2025 13702 715660 07/03/2025 Routine Service Closed John Fitzgerald
Dellas Byrne
4599 Derating fault 23/02/2025 13648 714676 22/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
4534 Defects - Dash lights, Horn & LHWasher NO, Brake Clutch 19/02/2025 13576 713191 26/03/2025 Mnor defects Closed John Fitzgerald
Korey White
4484 Modify Stacks (Exhaust Fipes) 17/02/2025 13563 712928 17/02/2025 Repairs Cosed Geoffrey Klingner
4389 Rebuild fan clutch. 13/02/2025 13558 712838 13/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Jolemar Orcerada
4361 Repair Radiator Brackets & Fan Housing 11/02/2025 13558 712838 11/02/2025 Repairs Closed Geoffrey Klingner
4318 Bonnet repair & broken burnrp stop 10/02/2025 13558 712838 17/02/2025 Repairs Closed John Fitzgerald
4296 Radiator leak top right corner 08/02/2025 13556 712785 17/02/2025 Maintenance Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
John Fitzgerald
4211 Hydraulic leak 31/01/2025 13526 712385 09/01/2025 Repairs Closed Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite
4120 13500 hours service @ 13491 hours 21/01/2025 13445 710300 26/01/2025 Routine Service Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
Brad Ausburn
3991 Prestart Defects - Needs New Tyres 08/01/2025 13236 704176 09/01/2025 Maintenance Closed Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite
3976 13250 hours service @ 13352Hs 07/01/2025 13203 703279 16/01/2025 Routine Service Closed Shannon Appin
3857 Replace Fan Belt & Brake Shoes 16/12/2024 13026 698217 15/12/2024 Maintenance Closed Andrew Hebblew hite
Brad Ausburn
3808 13000 hours service 10/112/2024 12955 696336 14/12/2024 Routine Service Closed Brad Ausburn
Andrew Hebblew hite
3697 12750 hours service @ 12760Hs 18/11/2024 12697 688172 23/11/2024 Routine Service Closed Shannon Fppin
3607 Bonnet nounts 06/11/2024 12555 684591 23/11/2024 Repairs Closed Shannon Fppin
3606 Rear suspension 06/11/2024 12555 684591 12/11/2024 Repairs Closed Geoffrey Klingner
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3324
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3233

3115
2763

2602
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2458
2448
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2099
2082
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1992
1991
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1471
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652

5 RIRHN. ice @ 12503 Hrs
New ACto be installed
250H Service @ 12067Hs

Driver side windscreen cracked (19/09/24 Hghland AutoGlass)

12000 hours service @12157Hs

11750 hours service @ 11800Hs
11500 hours service @11505Hs

11250 hours service

11000 hours service @ 10979Hs

Service Repairs

Repair Engine Brake Fault

Repair Dammege - Trailer not coupled correctly
Repair Leaking Air Conditioner

10750 hours service

Multiple Prestart Defects

Tyre Related Expenses

NHVR Checkiist

10500 hours service

Futura Vehicle Inspection

Sojitz General Inspection and Brake Test
Replace Tail Lights

Park breaks on the dash leaking air
10250 hours service

Tyre Related Costs

Repairs

10000 hours service

NHVR Checklist

9500 hours service

9500 hours service

Monitor Leak at Rear Diff

Rewire Flashing Lights

1000hr Service 9060 hours
Repairs & Maintenance
Maintenace - Repairs

Inspect

GrRstha

16/10/2024
17/09/2024
09/09/2024
07/09/2024

22/08/2024
21/07/2024

02/07/2024

04/06/2024
24/05/2024
23/05/2024
20/05/2024
10/05/2024
02/05/2024
16/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
30/03/2024

21/03/2024
21/03/2024
18/03/2024
30/01/2024
21/12/2023
24/10/2023
17/10/2023
26/09/2023
20/08/2023
08/08/2023
06/08/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
14/03/2023
22/02/2023
21/02/2023

?5 ed Hours g&eﬁgd Km
12426 681245
12140 676197
12007 673681
11957 672941
11705 668291
114019 661417
11204 655976
10947 650735
10856 649224
10844 648767
10812 647714
10773 646894
10693 645582
10513 642202
10446 640966
10392 640171
10392 640171
10389 640104
10205 633473
10016 629829
9998 629687
9947 629234
9737 621626
9448 608184
9448 608184
8758 0

8758 0

8758 0

8758 0

8758 0

8758 0

SR

13/11/2024
13/09/2024
19/09/2024
13/09/2024

27/08/2024
27/07/2024

27/07/2024

07/06/2024
28/08/2024
22/05/2024
15/05/2024
02/05/2024
12/06/2024
12/06/2024
16/04/2024
16/05/2024
16/04/2024

08/03/2024
14/03/2024
20/03/2024
15/05/2024
20/02/2024
29/12/2023
17/10/2023
15/10/2023
13/10/2023
11/01/2024
08/08/2023
15/10/2023
02/01/2024
18/04/2023
06/02/2024
22/02/2023
16/01/2023

%‘lﬁmgSemce

Repairs

Routine Service

To do when in workshop

Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service

Routine Service

Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Repairs
Maintenance
Annual Inspection

Routine Service

Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Maintenance

To do when in workshop
Routine Service
Annual Inspection
Routine Service
Routine Service
Repairs

Repairs

Routine Service
Routine Service
Maintenance

Routine Service

B s

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Closed

ARSiEnsLigS R eted BY

Geoffrey Klingner
Shannon Fppin
Geoffrey Klingner

Brad Ausburn
Jolemar Orcerada

Shannon Appin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Kent Johnson

Andrew Hebblew hite
Kent Johnson

Jolermar Orcerada
Rebecca Patton
Andrew Hebblew hite
Hugh Griffin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Operations
Operations
Operations

Hugh Griffin

Andrew Hebblew hite
Hugh Griffin

Operations
Operations
Korey White
Hugh Griffin
Hugh Griffin
Operations
Jason Lavis

Adrian Vassallo

Jason Lavis

Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo
William Callanan
William Callanan
William Callanan
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Work Order
641

M7
416
243
232

%gaﬁgption
750hr Service
Brake Test Kestrel
750hr Service
Brake Test BVA
500hr Service
Brake Test BMA
Brake Test

250hr Service
1000hr Service
250 Hour Service

Created
20/02/2023

17/01/2023
17/01/2023
06/01/2023
30/12/2022
31/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
26/10/2022
18/10/2022

g;ggated Hours greated Km
8758 0
8758 0
8758 0
8310 0
8310 0
8310 0
8310 0
8310 0
0 0

Completed
09/02/2023

24/12/2022
10/07/2022
06/01/2023
04/01/2023
29/10/2022
07/10/2022
10/07/2022
06/08/2022
03/09/2022
08/10/2022

Priori
Fbpairtsy

Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service
Routine Service

Ié%g'nedStatus
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed
Cosed
Closed

Assigned To/Completed By

William Callanan

Alistair Ross
Adrian Vassallo
Alistair Ross
Adrian Vassallo
Alistair Ross
Alistair Ross
Adrian Vassallo
Adrian Vassallo

Adrian Vassallo
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