Asset:
- Kenworth T904 Prime Mover

Location: Liskeard Current Tracker Hours: 15784

Current Tracker Kms: 763896

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
7733	Demob	11/11/2025	15784	763896		To do when in workshop	Open	Karl Pulford Ivan Smith
7465	Multiple Prestart Defects	30/10/2025	15714	762290		Repairs	Open	
7447	15750 hours service	29/10/2025	15699	761892	01/11/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Luke Anderson
7221	Dash warning/information lights not working	08/10/2025	15596	759618	01/11/2025	Repairs	Closed	Luke Anderson
7212	Engine derateing constantly	08/10/2025	15593	759570	01/11/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn
7205	Rhs tail lights	08/10/2025	15593	759564	08/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
7204	Lhs front gaurd bolts put in	08/10/2025	15593	759564	08/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
7141	Prestart Defect - Indicators/Gauges/Instruments lights Failed	01/10/2025	15500	757391	02/10/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Luke Anderson
7065	15500 hours service	25/09/2025	15446	756052	03/10/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
7062	Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, Stop, Tail, Clearanc	24/09/2025	15433	755711	02/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn
7042	Prestart Defect - Cab windows - clean and not damaged Failed	21/09/2025	15404	755008	22/09/2025	Repairs	Closed	John Fitzgerald
7035	Reseal steering box	19/09/2025	15389	754693	02/10/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Luke Anderson
7034	Filter kits	19/09/2025	15389	754693	21/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Lachlan Rowe
6932	Exhaust brake lever not working . Brake permanently on high.	09/09/2025	15270	751968	11/09/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Shannon Pippin
6893	15250 hours service	06/09/2025	15207	750297	08/09/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6574	Defects found at service	06/08/2025	14986	744848	25/08/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Jon Adams Luke Anderson Brad Ausburn
6523	Dash Lights	03/08/2025	14935	743727	21/08/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	John Fitzgerald
6432	Right hand tail light hanging by wire	28/07/2025	14813	740786	28/07/2025	Repairs	Closed	Luke Anderson
6422	15000 hours service	26/07/2025	24469	764355	25/08/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Luke Anderson Brad Ausburn
6397	LH spot light not working	23/07/2025	14761	739506	28/07/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Jon Adams
6385	Prestart Defect - Lights including Head, right side low beam no	22/07/2025	14750	739283	23/07/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Jon Adams
6358	14750 hours service	19/07/2025	14700	738061	23/07/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jon Adams
6160	Brake test	29/06/2025	14582	735517	29/06/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
6118	6 monthly inspections for Gregory and futura Grease	29/06/2025	14580	735514	25/06/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Brad Ausburn Luke Anderson
5977	Tyres	16/06/2025	14501	733404	16/06/2025	Tyre & Rim Inspection	Closed	Brad Ausburn

Work Order	1450 price service	22/05/2025	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Poutiney Service	Henr Status	ASSigNed-To/Completed By
5698	Multiple Prestart Defects	20/05/2025	4301	728477	28/05/2025	Repairs	Closed	Jon Adams Shannon Pippin
5536	Prestart Defect - All controls/levers operational	08/05/2025	14254	727627	28/05/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Jon Adams
5477	14250 hours service	04/05/2025	14200	726073	28/05/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
5371	Pos 5 inside tyre flat	23/04/2025	14041	922744	24/04/2025	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
5346	Light plug	20/04/2025	14002	721824	20/04/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
5334	Turbo manifold leaking	20/04/2025	14002	721824	12/07/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Brad Ausburn Jon Adams Shannon Appin
5311	14000 hours service	16/04/2025	13957	720808	20/04/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jon Adams
5251	Multiple Prestart Defects	12/04/2025	13918	720125	20/04/2025	Repairs	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jon Adams
5055	NHVR Checklist	27/03/2025	13845	718573	26/03/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Korey White
4949	NHVR Checklist	19/03/2025	13843	718553	26/03/2025	Annual Inspection	Closed	Korey White
4914	Leak in radiator and radio not working properly	18/03/2025	13840	718499	26/03/2025	To do when in workshop	Closed	Korey White
4690	13750 hours service @ 13715Hrs	04/03/2025	13702	715660	07/03/2025	Routine Service	Closed	John Fitzgerald Dallas Byrne
4599	Derating fault	23/02/2025	13648	714676	22/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
4534	Defects - Dash lights, Horn & LH Washer N/O, Brake Outch	19/02/2025	13576	713191	26/03/2025	Mnor defects	Closed	John Fitzgerald Korey White
4484	Modify Stacks (Exhaust Ripes)	17/02/2025	13563	712928	17/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
4389	Rebuild fan clutch.	13/02/2025	13558	712838	13/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Jolemar Orcerada
4361	Repair Radiator Brackets & Fan Housing	11/02/2025	13558	712838	11/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
4318	Bonnet repair & broken bump stop	10/02/2025	13558	712838	17/02/2025	Repairs	Closed	John Fitzgerald
4296	Radiator leak top right corner	08/02/2025	13556	712785	17/02/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite John Fitzgerald
4211	Hydraulic leak	31/01/2025	13526	712385	09/01/2025	Repairs	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
4120	13500 hours service @ 13491 hours	21/01/2025	13445	710300	26/01/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Brad Ausburn
3991	Prestart Defects - Needs New Tyres	08/01/2025	13236	704176	09/01/2025	Maintenance	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
3976	13250 hours service @ 13352Hrs	07/01/2025	13203	703279	16/01/2025	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3857	Replace Fan Belt & Brake Shoes	16/12/2024	13026	698217	15/12/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Brad Ausburn
3808	13000 hours service	10/12/2024	12955	696336	14/12/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Andrew Hebblewhite
3697	12750 hours service @ 12760Hrs	18/11/2024	12697	688172	23/11/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3607	Bonnet mounts	06/11/2024	12555	684591	23/11/2024	Repairs	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3606	Rear suspension	06/11/2024	12555	684591	12/11/2024	Repairs	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner

Work Order 3582	Description 500 hours service @ 12503 Hrs	Created 27/10/2024	Created Hours	Created Km 681728	Completed 31/10/2024	Priority Routine Service	Item Status Closed	Assigned To/Completed By Andrew Hebblewhite
3539	New AC to be installed	16/10/2024	12426	681245	13/11/2024	Repairs	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
3324	250H Service @ 12067Hrs	17/09/2024	12140	676197	13/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
3239	Driver side windscreen cracked (19/09/24 Highland AutoGlass)	09/09/2024	12007	673681	19/09/2024	To do when in workshop	Closed	Geoffrey Klingner
3233	12000 hours service @12157Hrs	07/09/2024	11957	672941	13/09/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Brad Ausburn Jolemar Orcerada
3115	11750 hours service @ 11800Hrs	22/08/2024	11705	668291	27/08/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Shannon Pippin
763	11500 hours service @11505Hrs	21/07/2024	114019	661417	27/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Kent Johnson
602	11250 hours service	02/07/2024	11204	655976	27/07/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Kent Johnson
490	11000 hours service @ 10979Hrs	04/06/2024	10947	650735	07/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Jolemar Orcerada
458	Service Repairs	24/05/2024	10856	649224	28/08/2024	Repairs	Closed	Rebecca Patton
2448	Repair Engine Brake Fault	23/05/2024	10844	648767	22/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2412	Repair Damage - Trailer not coupled correctly	20/05/2024	10812	647714	15/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin
2346	Repair Leaking Air Conditioner	10/05/2024	10773	646894	02/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite
2139	10750 hours service	02/05/2024	10693	645582	12/06/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
099	Multiple Prestart Defects	16/04/2024			12/06/2024	Repairs	Closed	Operations
082	Tyre Related Expenses	11/04/2024	10513	642202	16/04/2024	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
084	NHVR Checklist	11/04/2024			16/05/2024	Annual Inspection	Closed	Hugh Griffin
046	10500 hours service	30/03/2024	10446	640966	16/04/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Andrew Hebblewhite Hugh Griffin
992	Futura Vehicle Inspection	21/03/2024	10392	640171	08/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
991	Sojitz General Inspection and Brake Test	21/03/2024	10392	640171	14/03/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Operations
979	Replace Tail Lights	18/03/2024	10389	640104	20/03/2024	Repairs	Closed	Korey White
811	Park breaks on the dash leaking air	30/01/2024			15/05/2024	Repairs	Closed	Hugh Griffin
728	10250 hours service	21/12/2023	10205	633473	20/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	Hugh Griffin
471	Tyre Related Costs	24/10/2023	10016	629829	29/12/2023	Maintenance	Closed	Operations
445	Repairs	17/10/2023	9998	629687	17/10/2023	To do when in workshop	Closed	Jason Lavis
310	10000 hours service	26/09/2023	9947	629234	15/10/2023	Routine Service	Closed	
149	N-MR Checklist	20/08/2023	9737	621626	13/10/2023	Annual Inspection	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
126	9500 hours service	08/08/2023	9448	608184	11/01/2024	Routine Service	Closed	
123	9500 hours service	06/08/2023	9448	608184	08/08/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Jason Lavis
48	Monitor Leak at Rear Diff	26/04/2023	8758	0	15/10/2023	Repairs	Closed	
47	Rewire Flashing Lights	26/04/2023	8758	0	02/01/2024	Repairs	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
45	1000hr Service 9060 hours	26/04/2023	8758	0	18/04/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
47	Repairs & Maintenance	14/03/2023	8758	0	06/02/2024	Routine Service	Closed	William Callanan
72	Maintenace - Repairs	22/02/2023	8758	0	22/02/2023	Maintenance	Closed	William Callanan
52	Inspect	21/02/2023	8758	0	16/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	William Callanan

Work Order 641	Description Repairs	Created 20/02/2023	Created Hours 8758	Created Km 0	Completed 09/02/2023	Priority Repairs	Item Status Closed	Assigned To/Completed By William Callanan
417	750hr Service	17/01/2023	8758	0	24/12/2022	Routine Service	Closed	
416	Brake Test Kestrel	17/01/2023	8758	0	10/07/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
243	750hr Service	06/01/2023	8758	0	06/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
232	Brake Test BMA	30/12/2022			04/01/2023	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
153	500hr Service	31/10/2022	8310	0	29/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
131	Brake Test BMA	26/10/2022	8310	0	07/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
134	Brake Test	26/10/2022	8310	0	10/07/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Alistair Ross
133	250hr Service	26/10/2022	8310	0	06/08/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
132	1000hr Service	26/10/2022	8310	0	03/09/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo
98	250 Hour Service	18/10/2022	0	0	08/10/2022	Routine Service	Closed	Adrian Vassallo